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2020 Mansfied Sectional Placers

First Name Last Name

Jack
Renzo
Rocco
Brantlee
Dallas
Raylon
Michael
Kane
Jakeb
Layne
Brody
Jason
Karson
Lincoln
Kaiden
Jason
Michael
Beau
Neil
Greyson
Landon
Ryder
Parker
Mark
Colten
Cody
Ray
Kamden
Brantley
Cash
Danny
Daylin

Sudol
Anthony
Anthony
Shortridge
Frank
Shirley
Rotsaert
Davies
Wikel
Neuberger
Leto
Poths
Fuchs
Soliday
Bradley
Fischer
Nicholson
Shortridge
Neitenbach
Zoul
Frank
Archer
Adams
Wurster
Thomson
King
Anthony
DeShon
Pack
Dorazio
Dozanti
Fraley

Place
1
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Division
Division I
Division I
Division I
Division I
Division I
Division I
Division I
Division I
Division II
Division II
Division II
Division I
Division I
Division I
Division I
Division I
Division I
Division II
Division II
Division II
Division II
Division II
Division II
Division I
Division I
Division I
Division I
Division II
Division II
Division II
Division II
Division II

Weight
40
40
40
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55



Vincent
Casimirri
Braylon
Ahnai
Breck
Calen
Maddox
Huck
Joseph
Stryder
Luca

Jj

Teo
Nolan
Branton
Fisher
Maverick
Drayden
Roger
Austin
Bryson
Dominick
Belladonna
Major
Braxtynn
Tyson
Carter
Jackson
Treig
Camden
Aaven
Anthony
Ty
Giovanni
Miles
Carter
William
Noah
Jackson
Jakai
Tate
Nate

Joy
Bushnell
McCormick
Welchans
Skinner
Redmon
Ransom
Rundo
Kinnaird
Rowe
Amato
Absher
Triscaro
DeShon
Tapp
Montgomery
Mesenburg
Tschantz
Lambert
Quillen
Good
Cassell
Threadgill
Childers
Hurst
Kronenberge
Patton
Klein
Loughman
Castricone
Manore
Oscar
Bosco
Magistrelli
Parker
Abella
Cooper
Gutierrez
Scoles
Moore
Pollard
Absher
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Division II
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division II
Division II
Division II
Division II
Division II
Division II
Division I
Division I
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division II
Division II
Division II
Division II
Division II
Division II
Division II
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division II
Division II
Division II
Division II
Division II

55
55
55
55
58
58
58
58
58
58
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
61
61
61
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
68
68
68
68
68
68
70
70
70
70
70



Mason
Carter
Carter
Daine
Cory
Riley
Antonio
Camden
Logan
Dylan
Jackson
Blake
Marc
Preston
Koen
Caelan
Nevach
Jj
Landon
Sloan
Tyler
Nickolas
Gage
Karson
Maximus
Owen
Ethan
Isaak
Seth
Phoenix
Trevor
Colton
Karter
Guardian
Ayden
Qwintin
Jase
Zion
Kayden
Deklin
Joe
Chase

Bauer
Trukovich
Hoover
Bayer
Climer
Gorman
Nichoson
Redmon
Taylor
Tschantz
Wright
Featheringill
Jones
Hunt
McGhee
Logan
Roberts
Marra
Flores
McGhee
Cox
Hinkle
Codeluppi
Brown
Childers
Patchen
Amens
Skelly
Hostetler
Hunter
Pratt

Ritz
Luikart
Miller
Douglass
Howard
Braden
Birden
Bostic
O'Day
Dehart
McKenna
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Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division I
Division I
Division I
Division II
Division II
Division II
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division III
Division III
Division IV

70
70
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
85



Gavin
Hunter
Brandt
Collin
Wesley
Wyatt
Austin
Sawyer
Boston
Mason
Blaze
Garrett
Ethan
Tucker
Greyson
Carson
Cael
Brayden
Bryce
Philip
Colt
Andrew
Landon
Kaden
MarTeise
Gavin
Ben
Austin
Benjamin
Alexander
Ayden
Lincoln
Blaise
Tremontae
Isaac
Drew
Nick
Mason
Ariel
Robert
Landon
James

Lepley
Pollock
Newberger
Beck
Boggs
Makeever
Putnam
Davis
Johnson
Brewer
Van Gundy
Deisch
Lewis
Knappins
Brasseur
Campbell
Gilmore
Louk
Sorensen
Brodsky
Gamble
Pennington
Dawson
Roberts
Johnson
Cupp
Matney
Sheridan
Mead
Thompson
Kendall
James
Vanderveen
Beck
Makeever
Shuck
Rawling
Seamans
Atkinson
Bowers
Sartor
Ingle
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Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division III
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division II
Division II
Division II
Division II
Division II
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division III
Division III
Division IV

85
85
85
85
85
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
100
100
100
100
100
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
130
130
140



Dominic
Eli

Seth
Alex
Jaxin
Kane
Jordan
Reid

Mampieri
Hermes
Sapp
Taylor
Stancombe
Delancy
Frederick
Timmons
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Division IV
Division III
Division III
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV
Division IV

140
160
160
180
180
180
180
180



